DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
NATIONAL AUTHORITY LIMITED
NATIONAL AUTHORITY LIMITED
NATIONAL AUTHORITY LIMITED
NATIONAL AUTHORITY LIMITED
NATIONAL CAR LIMITED
NATIONAL CARE GROUP LTD
NATIONAL CARE GROUP LTD
NATIONAL CLINIC LTD UK LTD
NATIONAL CLINIC LTD UK LTD
NATIONAL CONSUMER FEDERATION

(CONT'D)

SERVICES COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

NATIONAL CONTAINER SALES LIMITED

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR VOLUNTARY
YOUTH SERVICES

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR VOLUNTARY
YOUTH SERVICES

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR VOLUNTARY
YOUTH SERVICES

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR VOLUNTARY
YOUTH SERVICES

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR VOLUNTARY
YOUTH SERVICES

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR VOLUNTARY
YOUTH SERVICES

THE NATIONAL CYBER MANAGEMENT
CENTRE LTD

THE NATIONAL CYBER MANAGEMENT
CENTRE LTD

THE NATIONAL DENTAL AGENCY LIMITED
THE NATIONAL DENTAL AGENCY LIMITED

NATIONAL EDUCATION RESOURCES CO.,
LTD

THE NATIONALE TEDDY BEAR ARTISTS'
AWARDS LIMITED

THE NATIONAL EXAMINATION BOARD IN
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH
THE NATIONAL EXAMINATION BOARD IN
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH
THE NATIONAL EXAMINATION BOARD IN
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH
THE NATIONAL EXAMINATION BOARD IN
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH
THE NATIONAL EXAMINATION BOARD IN
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH

NATIONAL EXPRESS HOLDINGS LIMITED

NATIONAL FEDERATION OF SELF

EMPLOYED AND SMALL BUSINESSE
LIMITED

NATIONAL FEDERATION OF SELF

EMPLOYED AND SMALL BUSINESSE
LIMITED

NATIONAL FEDERATION OF SELF

EMPLOYED AND SMALL BUSINESSE
LIMITED

NATIONAL FOUNDATION FOR
EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH IN

AND WALES (THE)

NATIONAL GRID OFFSHORE LIMITED

NATIONAL GRID THIRTY EIGHT LIMITED

NATIONAL GRID THIRTY EIGHT LIMITED

09416247
09416247
09416247
09416247
08394791
10080257
10080257
10025726
10025726
09094221

09493280
04385383

04385383

04385383

04385383

04385383

04385383

10080038

10080038

10084197

10084197

09482937

07236348

02698100

02698100

02698100

02698100

02698100

02156473

01263540

01263540

01263540

00900899

03741098
10080921
10080921

23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016

24/03/2016
29/03/2016

29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
28/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016

23/03/2016

24/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF TEACHERS
OF DANCING LIMITED (THE)
NATIONAL GRID THIRTY SEVEN LIMITED
NATIONAL GRID THIRTY SEVEN LIMITED
NATIONAL HARDWARE LIMITED
NATIONAL HARDWARE LIMITED
NATIONAL HARDWARE LIMITED
NATIONAL HERITAGE TRAINING GROUP
NATIONAL HYPNOTHERAPY SOCIETY LTD.
NATIONAL MUSEUM OF LABOUR
HISTORY (THE)
THE NATIONAL NEEDLEWORK ARCHIVE
NATIONAL PIGEON RINGS LIMITED
NATIONAL PIGEON RINGS LIMITED
NATIONAL REPATRIATION LTD.
NATIONAL REPATRIATION LTD.
NATIONAL ROOF CARE LTD
THE NATIONAL SOCIAL MARKETING
CENTRE CIC
NATIONAL TILERS LTD
NATIONAL TILERS LTD
NATIONAL UNPLANNED PREGNANCY
ADVISORY SERVICE LIMITED
NATIONAL UNPLANNED PREGNANCY
ADVISORY SERVICE LIMITED
NATIONAL YOUTH CHOIRS OF GREAT
BRITAIN
THE NATIONAL YOUTH JAZZ COLLECTIVE
NATION DIGITAL BROADCASTING LTD
NATION DIGITAL BROADCASTING LTD
NATIONEXPRESS LIMITED
NATION FEEDERS LTD
NATION 54 LIMITED
NATION 54 LIMITED
NATIONWIDE ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED
NATIONWIDE BEARING COMPANY LTD.
NATIONWIDE BROKER SERVICES LIMITED
NATIONWIDE BUSINESSES LIMITED
NATIONWIDE CARS DIRECT LIMITED
NATIONWIDE CLAIMSLINE LTD

NATIONWIDE COMMERCIAL ASSISTANCE LTD

NATIONWIDE COMMERCIAL CATERING
EQUIPMENT LTD

NATIONWIDE COMMERCIAL CATERING
EQUIPMENT LTD

NATIONWIDE COMMERCIAL CATERING
EQUIPMENT LTD

NATIONWIDE COMMERCIAL CATERING
EQUIPMENT LTD

NATIONWIDE COMMERCIAL ENERGY
ASSESSORS UK LTD

NATIONWIDE ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

NATIONWIDE ELECTRICITY LIMITED

NATIONWIDE ESTATE AGENTS
(LANCASTER) LTD

NATIONWIDE ESTATE AGENTS
(LANCASTER) LTD

00514396

10080864
10080864
09485809
09485809
09485809
08394350
03739912
02041438

07295246
10080062
10080062
10088424
10088424
09474530
07856984

10079665
10079665
01087755

01087755

01850803

06978971
10085879
10085879
07412979
09462875
10083737
10083737
08831321

02700638
07566393
00621763
03552530
07978901
07667275
08441812
08441812
08441812
08441812
06641389
04382198

06735712
10031311

10031311

(D2)
(C3)

(E1)

24/03/2016

23/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016

29/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
29/03/2016
23/03/2016

23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016

23/03/2016
24/03/2016

24/03/2016
25/03/2016
25/03/2016
25/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016

29/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016

29/03/2016
29/03/2016

29/03/2016



