DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
NATIONAL AUTHORITY LIMITED	09416247	(D2)	23/03/2016	NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF TEACHERS	00514396	(C2)	24/03/2016
NATIONAL AUTHORITY LIMITED	09416247	` '	23/03/2016	OF DANCING LIMITED (THE)	00011000	(02)	21/03/2010
NATIONAL AUTHORITY LIMITED	09416247	, ,	23/03/2016	NATIONAL GRID THIRTY SEVEN LIMITED	10080864	(B1)	23/03/2016
NATIONAL AUTHORITY LIMITED	09416247	, ,	23/03/2016	NATIONAL GRID THIRTY SEVEN LIMITED	10080864	` '	23/03/2016
NATIONAL CAR LIMITED	08394791	, ,	23/03/2016	NATIONAL HARDWARE LIMITED	09485809	, ,	29/03/2016
NATIONAL CARE GROUP LTD	10080257	, ,	23/03/2016	NATIONAL HARDWARE LIMITED	09485809	(E1)	29/03/2016
NATIONAL CARE GROUP LTD	10080257		23/03/2016	NATIONAL HARDWARE LIMITED	09485809	. ,	29/03/2016
NATIONAL CLINIC LTD UK LTD	10025726	, ,	23/03/2016	NATIONAL HERITAGE TRAINING GROUP	08394350	(D2)	23/03/2016
NATIONAL CLINIC LTD UK LTD	10025726	, ,	23/03/2016	NATIONAL HYPNOTHERAPY SOCIETY LTD.	03739912	, ,	24/03/2016
NATIONAL CONSUMER FEDERATION	09094221	(D1)	29/03/2016	NATIONAL MUSEUM OF LABOUR	02041438	(C2)	24/03/2016
SERVICES COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY		, ,		HISTORY (THE)		, ,	
NATIONAL CONTAINER SALES LIMITED	09493280	(D2)	24/03/2016	THE NATIONAL NEEDLEWORK ARCHIVE	07295246	(D1)	29/03/2016
NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR VOLUNTARY	04385383	(C2)	29/03/2016	NATIONAL PIGEON RINGS LIMITED	10080062	(B1)	23/03/2016
YOUTH SERVICES				NATIONAL PIGEON RINGS LIMITED	10080062	(C1)	23/03/2016
NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR VOLUNTARY	04385383	(C3)	29/03/2016	NATIONAL REPATRIATION LTD.	10088424	(B1)	29/03/2016
YOUTH SERVICES				NATIONAL REPATRIATION LTD.	10088424	(C1)	29/03/2016
NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR VOLUNTARY	04385383	(D2)	29/03/2016	NATIONAL ROOF CARE LTD	09474530	(D2)	29/03/2016
YOUTH SERVICES				THE NATIONAL SOCIAL MARKETING	07856984	(D1)	23/03/2016
NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR VOLUNTARY	04385383	(C2)	29/03/2016	CENTRE CIC			
YOUTH SERVICES				NATIONAL TILERS LTD	10079665	(B1)	23/03/2016
NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR VOLUNTARY	04385383	(C3)	29/03/2016	NATIONAL TILERS LTD	10079665	(C1)	23/03/2016
YOUTH SERVICES				NATIONAL UNPLANNED PREGNANCY	01087755	(B4)	23/03/2016
NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR VOLUNTARY	04385383	(C2)	29/03/2016	ADVISORY SERVICE LIMITED			
YOUTH SERVICES				NATIONAL UNPLANNED PREGNANCY	01087755	(B4)	23/03/2016
THE NATIONAL CYBER MANAGEMENT	10080038	(C1)	23/03/2016	ADVISORY SERVICE LIMITED			
CENTRE LTD				NATIONAL YOUTH CHOIRS OF GREAT	01850803	(D2)	24/03/2016
THE NATIONAL CYBER MANAGEMENT	10080038	(B1)	23/03/2016	BRITAIN			
CENTRE LTD				THE NATIONAL YOUTH JAZZ COLLECTIVE	06978971	(D1)	24/03/2016
THE NATIONAL DENTAL AGENCY LIMITED	10084197	(C1)	24/03/2016	NATION DIGITAL BROADCASTING LTD	10085879	(B1)	25/03/2016
THE NATIONAL DENTAL AGENCY LIMITED	10084197	(B1)	24/03/2016	NATION DIGITAL BROADCASTING LTD	10085879	(C1)	25/03/2016
NATIONAL EDUCATION RESOURCES CO.,	09482937	(D2)	24/03/2016	NATIONEXPRESS LIMITED	07412979	(E1)	25/03/2016
LTD				NATION FEEDERS LTD	09462875	(D2)	23/03/2016
THE NATIONALE TEDDY BEAR ARTISTS'	07236348	(C2)	28/03/2016	NATION 54 LIMITED	10083737	(B1)	24/03/2016
AWARDS LIMITED				NATION 54 LIMITED	10083737	(C1)	24/03/2016
THE NATIONAL EXAMINATION BOARD IN	02698100	(C3)	24/03/2016	NATIONWIDE ASBESTOS MANAGEMENT	08831321	(C2)	24/03/2016
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH				LIMITED			
THE NATIONAL EXAMINATION BOARD IN	02698100	(C3)	24/03/2016	NATIONWIDE BEARING COMPANY LTD.	02700638	(D2)	29/03/2016
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH				NATIONWIDE BROKER SERVICES LIMITED	07566393	. ,	23/03/2016
THE NATIONAL EXAMINATION BOARD IN	02698100	(C3)	24/03/2016	NATIONWIDE BUSINESSES LIMITED	00621763	. ,	23/03/2016
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH				NATIONWIDE CARS DIRECT LIMITED	03552530	. ,	23/03/2016
THE NATIONAL EXAMINATION BOARD IN	02698100	(C3)	24/03/2016	NATIONWIDE CLAIMSLINE LTD	07978901	, ,	24/03/2016
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH				NATIONWIDE COMMERCIAL ASSISTANCE LTD		. ,	23/03/2016
THE NATIONAL EXAMINATION BOARD IN	02698100	(C3)	24/03/2016	NATIONWIDE COMMERCIAL CATERING	08441812	(C2)	23/03/2016
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH				EQUIPMENT LTD			
NATIONAL EXPRESS HOLDINGS LIMITED	02156473	, ,	23/03/2016	NATIONWIDE COMMERCIAL CATERING	08441812	(E1)	23/03/2016
NATIONAL FEDERATION OF SELF	01263540	(C2)	23/03/2016	EQUIPMENT LTD			
EMPLOYED AND SMALL BUSINESSE				NATIONWIDE COMMERCIAL CATERING	08441812	(D2)	23/03/2016
LIMITED			/ /	EQUIPMENT LTD			/ /
NATIONAL FEDERATION OF SELF	01263540	(C2)	23/03/2016	NATIONWIDE COMMERCIAL CATERING	08441812	(C2)	23/03/2016
EMPLOYED AND SMALL BUSINESSE				EQUIPMENT LTD			/ /
LIMITED			/ /	NATIONWIDE COMMERCIAL ENERGY	06641389	(D1)	23/03/2016
NATIONAL FEDERATION OF SELF	01263540	(C2)	23/03/2016	ASSESSORS UK LTD			/ /
EMPLOYED AND SMALL BUSINESSE				NATIONWIDE ELECTRICAL SERVICES	04382198	(D2)	23/03/2016
LIMITED	00000000		00/00/005	LIMITED	0.6705710	/= o :	00/00/000
NATIONAL FOUNDATION FOR	00900899	(C2)	23/03/2016	NATIONWIDE ELECTRICITY LIMITED	06735712	, ,	29/03/2016
EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH IN				NATIONWIDE ESTATE AGENTS	10031311	(C3)	29/03/2016
AND WALES (THE)	00741000	(DO)	04/02/0015	(LANCASTER) LTD	10001011	/E1:	00/02/0016
NATIONAL GRID OFFSHORE LIMITED	03741098			NATIONWIDE ESTATE AGENTS	10031311	(玉工)	29/03/2016
NATIONAL GRID THIRTY EIGHT LIMITED	10080921 10080921	, ,	23/03/2016	(LANCASTER) LTD			
NATIONAL GRID THIRTY EIGHT LIMITED	10000371	(DI)	23/03/2016				